
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1559 PRISHA JOHN 1463
2 24UGM1526 DAYANA GEORGE 1462
3 24UGM1520 ALEENA MATHEW 1460
4 24UGM1625 AMRUTHA SAJEEV 1457
5 24UGM1120 ANGEL VINCENT 1456
6 24UGM1888 ANN TREESA K M 1455
7 24UGM1141 NANDANA KRISHNAN V 1446
8 24UGM1270 ARDHRA C R 1444
9 24UGM2092 ABHIRAM S 1441

10 24UGM1223 CHRISTEENA JOSE 1440
11 24UGM2000 RISHITHA SHAJAN 1440
12 24UGM1558 ABHIJITH MADHU 1439
13 24UGM1633 NEGHA SAJEEV 1437
14 24UGM1815 ANU JOHNSON 1434
15 24UGM1263 LIYA GIGI 1432
16 24UGM1324 ASHI SONAM 1431
17 24UGM1713 BHADRA BAIJU 1429
18 24UGM1046 ALEX NOBY 1428
19 24UGM1679 ROGIN JIMMY 1427
20 24UGM1198 CHRISTEENA P JAMES 1424
21 24UGM1130 DONAMOL SONY 1424
22 24UGM1400 ARDRA VIJAYAN 1417
23 24UGM1443 ATHULYA K V 1416
24 24UGM2113 MALAVIKA MANOJ 1404
25 24UGM1539 FEBA TREESA SAJI 1404
26 24UGM2148 ANCHALA M A 1404
27 24UGM1538 KALIDASAN J 1396
28 24UGM1875 AADITHYAN S 1396

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1623 CHANDANA RAJESH 1395
2 24UGM1111 KRISHNAVENI P S 1391
3 24UGM1721 OLIVIA TWINKLE SAM 1384
4 24UGM1501 NAYANA P S 1382
5 24UGM1991 ARJUN SIVADAS 1380
6 24UGM2220 ANILDA BIJU 1378
7 24UGM1446 GOURIKRISHNA M 1378
8 24UGM1001 MEENU MANOJ 1377
9 24UGM1175 NATHANIEL GEEVARGHESE SKARIAH 1376

10 24UGM1621 ROSH ROY 1376

Course: UG(H)- Political Science
GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



11 24UGM1244 JEREMIAH BEN DANIEL 1375
12 24UGM1399 IDHAYAKRISHNA S 1374
13 24UGM1176 ESTHER BENSY 1366
14 24UGM2101 JEMY MARIAM JOY 1365
15 24UGM1314 MYDHILI P NAMBOOTHIRI 1361
16 24UGM1247 AARON JOB 1360
17 24UGM1041 ROSEMOL BIJU 1359
18 24UGM1704 PARVATHY ANEESH 1359
19 24UGM1946 DAWN THANKAM CHOORAKAT 1356
20 24UGM1100 SREEJA RAJENDRAN 1354
21 24UGM1462 M S GOURIKRISHNA 1353
22 24UGM1370 GERARD EMMANUEL JEROME 1343
23 24UGM1470 BHARATH J 1341
24 24UGM1005 VAISHNAV S 1339
25 24UGM1657 SAYUJYA SHIJU 1338
26 24UGM1868 NAYANA KRISHNA M 1335
27 24UGM1654 SHIMLA STANLY 1335
28 24UGM1299 JERIN JOSEPH 1326
29 24UGM1404 TOM T JOGI 1312
30 24UGM1919 ALONA REJI 1312
31 24UGM1398 ANU ROSE BIJU 1305
32 24UGM1445 AKSA MICHAEL 1294
33 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1290
34 24UGM1601 JOSHUA JOSEPH 1290
35 24UGM1131 NIYA BINU 1288
36 24UGM2200 ALBERT JOHNSON 1285
37 24UGM1579 AARON K PRAMOD 1278
38 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1274
39 24UGM1463 VISMAY VS 1263
40 24UGM1429 DEVENDHU K K 1258
41 24UGM1415 SULTHANA FATHIMA TM 1249
42 24UGM1566 ANGELINA C F 1240
43 24UGM1552 PARVATHY BIJU 1238
44 24UGM1729 SETHULAKSHMI RATHEESH 1237
45 24UGM1461 KARTHIK REJI 1235
46 24UGM1196 ARCHANA RAJEEV 1235
47 24UGM1945 SREERAM S NAIR 1233
48 24UGM1841 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1231
49 24UGM1242 IRENE SUNNY 1224
50 24UGM1670 SONIYA DAS 1215
51 24UGM1267 ESHA SHEBRIN T K 1214
52 24UGM2093 THRIPTHI LAL 1210
53 24UGM2027 ABHINAV SURESH 1203
54 24UGM1745 SWATHI ELZA JACOB 1203
55 24UGM1402 AKSHAY MOHAN V 1202
56 24UGM1029 SRUTHY SUKESAN 1201
57 24UGM1482 ANGELINA MATHEW 1199
58 24UGM1006 RUSHIKESH R 1197
59 24UGM1456 ABNA MICHAEL 1191



60 24UGM1450 SANOOP SAJEEV 1177
61 24UGM1305 MEENAKSHI B 1173
62 24UGM1764 GOKUL KRISHNA K G 1173
63 24UGM1320 JEFIN GEORGE 1170
64 24UGM1055 TOM JOSE 1168
65 24UGM1328 ANJALY S PILLAI 1161
66 24UGM2007 ELSA SOJAN 1155
67 24UGM1643 ALLEN VICTOR 1153
68 24UGM1215 ANDREW THOMAS 1147
69 24UGM2053 SONU BINU 1145
70 24UGM1091 SONA JOHN 1144
71 24UGM1505 EMMANUVEL GEORGE 1144
72 24UGM1736 MAHIN MANOJ 1141
73 24UGM1855 ANAND KRISHNA 1137
74 24UGM1810 KRISHNAJITH GOPI 1135
75 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1132
76 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1122
77 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1115
78 24UGM2165 ANJALI THERESE S 1113
79 24UGM2131 SURYA SANDESH 1105
80 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1100
81 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 1098
82 24UGM1913 AMAL SURESH 1095
83 24UGM1907 ASWANA BABU P 1086
84 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1082
85 24UGM2219 RAYAN JIMMY 1076
86 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 1076
87 24UGM2104 SANDHRA SHAJI 1074
88 24UGM2084 DILJITH M 1064
89 24UGM2218 KESYA JOBY 1059
90 24UGM1340 NOYAL THOMAS 1058
91 24UGM1507 JULIA ANN JOJI 1057
92 24UGM1971 MEEVAL SHINE MATHEW 1056
93 24UGM1711 ASWATHY ANEESH 1045
94 24UGM1926 ALBIN O B 1039
95 24UGM2078 PRANAV P PRASANTH 1035
96 24UGM2111 AJITH HARIKUMAR 1033
97 24UGM2172 ABHINAV ZACK SAJI 1033
98 24UGM2224 LINCY LAUJU 1032
99 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 1029

100 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1028
101 24UGM1984 ATHUL SANTHOSH 1027
102 24UGM1502 DEVIKA P N 1025
103 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 1024
104 24UGM1556 MADHAVAN G 1019
105 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1015
106 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 1010
107 24UGM2077 JUNAID SHAJI 1009
108 24UGM1743 SUBUHAN NAVAS 1008



109 24UGM1167 DONY BINOY 1008
110 24UGM1391 PRANAV PRINCE 1007
111 24UGM1898 NANDAKUMAR D NAIR 1007
112 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 1000
113 24UGM2107 VYSHNAV B 991
114 24UGM1280 SEBIN THOMAS 984
115 24UGM2060 RINO SABU 981
116 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 980
117 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 978
118 24UGM1356 ADARSH V NAIR 962
119 24UGM2146 BLESSON M GEORGE 958
120 24UGM1761 SREERAM G NAIR 953
121 24UGM2003 JUDE REJI 952
122 24UGM2204 JORLLY JOSE 951
123 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 947
124 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 938
125 24UGM1808 ADONE JOSE 936
126 24UGM1620 BRIDGET SIBY 935
127 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 934
128 24UGM1872 KASHINATH NAIR 931
129 24UGM2091 DONA DOMINIC 929
130 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 925
131 24UGM2009 DEVANARAYAN BABU 924
132 24UGM2038 ABHIVAD V R 919
133 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 915
134 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 913
135 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 910
136 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 906
137 24UGM1848 AHAB JOMON 906
138 24UGM1214 ROSHAN ROJI 905
139 24UGM1978 ABIN BABU 901
140 24UGM1448 MARIYA MANOJ 897
141 24UGM1362 SANIYA SALIM 896
142 24UGM1821 MEDHARAMNANAN 883
143 24UGM1785 KRISHNA SHANMUGHAM 877
144 24UGM1306 SABARINADHAN NAMBOOTHIRI 876
145 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 874
146 24UGM1995 MUHAMMED ISA HUSSAIN 869
147 24UGM1492 ASHIN JOMY 855
148 24UGM1288 SABARI RAJAN 844
149 24UGM1569 SENOY K PHILIP 840
150 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 838
151 24UGM1426 ABIN THOMAS 831
152 24UGM1185 ALOSHIOUS JOMON 828
153 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 812
154 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 804
155 24UGM2112 SACHUMON P S 800
156 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 796
157 24UGM1591 SAJEEVKUMAR T K 780



158 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 769
159 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 758
160 24UGM1124 DILJITH MARTIN 717
161 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 712
162 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 690
163 24UGM2217 ASWIN K S 677
164 24UGM1386 SHALVIN JOSEPH 626

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1621 ROSH ROY 1376
2 24UGM1041 ROSEMOL BIJU 1359
3 24UGM1370 GERARD EMMANUEL JEROME 1343
4 24UGM1654 SHIMLA STANLY 1335
5 24UGM1404 TOM T JOGI 1312
6 24UGM1398 ANU ROSE BIJU 1305

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1290
2 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1274
3 24UGM1196 ARCHANA RAJEEV 1235
4 24UGM1643 ALLEN VICTOR 1153
5 24UGM1091 SONA JOHN 1144
6 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1132
7 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1122
8 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1115
9 24UGM2165 ANJALI THERESE S 1113

10 24UGM2191 JELVIN SHIBU 1100
11 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 1098
12 24UGM1907 ASWANA BABU P 1086
13 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1082
14 24UGM2219 RAYAN JIMMY 1076
15 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 1076
16 24UGM1507 JULIA ANN JOJI 1057
17 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 1029
18 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1028
19 24UGM1829 LEA SUSAN B S 1024
20 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1015
21 24UGM1081 ALFO ALEX 1010
22 24UGM1167 DONY BINOY 1008
23 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 1000
24 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 938
25 24UGM1620 BRIDGET SIBY 935
26 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 915
27 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 913
28 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 910
29 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 906
30 24UGM1757 ASHLIN L R 874
31 24UGM1492 ASHIN JOMY 855
32 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 838

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



33 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 796

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1623 CHANDANA RAJESH 1395
2 24UGM1462 M S GOURIKRISHNA 1353
3 24UGM1657 SAYUJYA SHIJU 1338
4 24UGM1868 NAYANA KRISHNA M 1335
5 24UGM1445 AKSA MICHAEL 1294
6 24UGM1429 DEVENDHU K K 1258
7 24UGM1729 SETHULAKSHMI RATHEESH 1237
8 24UGM1670 SONIYA DAS 1215
9 24UGM1029 SRUTHY SUKESAN 1201

10 24UGM1482 ANGELINA MATHEW 1199
11 24UGM1456 ABNA MICHAEL 1191
12 24UGM1340 NOYAL THOMAS 1058

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2111 AJITH HARIKUMAR 1033
2 24UGM1984 ATHUL SANTHOSH 1027
3 24UGM2009 DEVANARAYAN BABU 924
4 24UGM1362 SANIYA SALIM 896
5 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 804
6 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 712

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGMS5011  HARSHAL M SANTHOSH 1101
2 24UGMS5044  AJITH HARIKUMAR 1033
3 24UGMS5017  ADWAITH SANTHOSH 1022
4 24UGMS5024  SUBUHAN NAVAS 1008
5 24UGMS5009  JINS THOMAS 884
6 24UGMS5046  RISHIKESH N K 877
7 24UGMS5047  AJAYAGHOSH P 864
8 24UGMS5036  ABDUL VASID 847
9 24UGMS5025  ASHLIN L R 824

10 24UGMS5039  ANEX JOHNSON 822
11 24UGMS5042  ALI AKBAR H 791
12 24UGMS5012  APARNA P 791
13 24UGMS5031  JOM JOSEPH VARGHESE 770

Sd/-
Principal In-Charge

SPORTS QUOTA

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


